
LOT 8 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.
819-193, 831-521, 888-2082,
WD 1062-1198, CT 1302-1912,

KELSEY CLANITRA V
120 SW GARDEN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4139

15-4S-16-03023-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/02/2025 JS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

205,357
3,498
35,000

243,855
84,051

159,804
HX HB 51,411

108,393
243,855

0

246,630

1310/0085 1/26/2016 WD U I 12 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA 

CLANITRA V KELSEY

1306/0947 12/21/2015 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (STEVE

WELLS FARGO BANK, N
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000051285 Roof Replacement 25,180 10/28/2024

16027 SFR 280 09/10/1999

2017HX Base Yr

120 SW GARDEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,099 118.0442 132.21 277,509 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1794

BAS 1,794 100 1,794 175,517

FGR 474 55 261 25,535

FOP 48 30 14 1,370

FOP 100 30 30 2,935

2,416 2,099 205,357

BAS= W14 N2  U2 L2  W8  L2 D2  FOP= N2 W12 S4 E12 N2$ S2 W29
S35 E14 FOP= E20 N5 W20 S5$ N5 E20 FGR= S24 E21 N22 W15 N2
W6$ E6 S2 E15 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,132.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,698

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

3,498

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


